
MLK Service Project
Purim Packing

Mon, Jan 19
Wed, Feb 18

Sun, Sep 21

Thu, Oct 9
In the Sukkah

Sun, Dec 7

Fri, Jan 9
Shabbat Dinner

Weekly hangout for catching up,
fun games, and time to laugh &
socialize on Zoom.

Most Thursdays, 5-6 PM

Virtual Happy Hour

Ages 18 - 40

Group Meals

Ages 18 - 40

Outings & Trips

All Ages

Parent Programs

Parents

Community Events

All Ages

Service Opportunities

Ages 18 - 40

Join the friendliest group of young
adults for socializing, laughter,
and yummy food! 

Outings for the whole family
to connect and enjoy the
Philly Friendship Circle warmth.

Thoughtfully curated, relaxing, and
bonding events for parents of children
with special needs of all ages.

Connect with your Philly Friendship
Circle community by helping to
distribute holiday packages and
other service opportunities
throughout the year! You’ll enjoy
doing hands-on activities that are
also very memorable mitzvahs.

B”H

Ages 18 - 40

Annual Gala
Sun, Apr 26

Philly Friendship Walk
Sun, Nov 2

Community Candle 
Lighting Chanukah Night #1
Sun, Dec 14

Art Show
Mon, Jun 15

Inclusive Birthright
Trip to Israel

Ages 18 - 32

A 10-day accessible Birthright
Israel trip for ages 18–32,
exploring iconic sites and
building unforgettable memories
with friends.

Sun, Feb 1

Sun, Mar 8

Sun, May 17

Sun, Jun 7
At a Restaurant

Our Alumni Leadership Committee
brings together alumni, new
friends, and young professionals
to connect and promote inclusion.

Alumni Events

2025 - 2026 Young Adults Programs

Family Sukkot
Fall Festival @ JCC

Sukkot Event with
Chabad of Rydal

Outing/Trip: TBD

Outing/Trip: TBD

Outing/Trip: Bowling

Outing/Trip: TBD

Outing/Trip: Zoo

Sun, Oct 12

Sun, Oct 12

Sun, Nov 9

Sun, Nov 23

Sun, Dec 21

Sun, Feb 22

Sun, Apr 19

@phillyfriendship 215-574-1765
phillyfriendship.org/calendar
You can view our calendar of events online, as
well as sync your Google Calendar with ours!

Join our whole community for holiday
celebrations and major events like our
Walk, Gala, and Art Show —
welcoming all ages and backgrounds.

Dad’s 
Nights Out: 
Sun, Oct 26

Sun, Jan 14

            Mon, Mar 16,

Wed, Mar 18, 

Week of Apr 14 

or Week of Apr 21

Mom’s 
Nights Out: 
            Week 

of  Oct 19

Sun, Jan 11

            Week 

of Apr 12

TBD:

TBD:

TBD:

tel:215-574-1765


10/2
10/7 - 10/13
10/9

10/12

10/12

10/14 - 10/15 

10/26
TBD

Yom Kippur 
                    Sukkot
Group Meal in the 
Sukkah
Family Sukkot Fall
Festival @ JCC 
Sukkot Event with 
Chabad of Rydal
                    Simchat   
                    Torah
Dad’s Night Out
Mom’s Night Out

12/7
12/14

12/15 - 12/22
12/21

Group Meal
Community 
Chanukah  Lighting 
Night #1
                  Chanukah
Outing/Trip: Bowling

April

4/2 - 4/9
4/14
4/19
4/21
4/22
4/26
TBD

       Passover
Yom Hashoah
Family Trip: Zoo
Yom Hazikaron
Yom Ha’atzmaut 
Annual Gala
Mom’s Night Out

5/5
5/10
5/17
5/22 - 5/23
5/25
5/31

Lag B’Omer
Mother’s Day
Group Meal
              Shavuot
Memorial Day
Fellowship Awards
Ceremony

June

9/1
9/21
9/23 - 9/24

Labor Day
Group Meal
                Rosh 
                Hashannah

11/2
11/9
11/23
11/27

September October

November 

Philly Friendship Walk
Outing/Trip TBD
Outing/Trip TBD
Thanksgiving

December
January

1/9
1/11
1/14
1/19

Group Shabbat Dinner
Mom’s Night Out
Dad’s Night Out
MLK Service Project

February

2/1
2/2
2/16
2/18
2/22

Group Meal
Tu B’Shvat
President’s Day
Purim Packing
Outing/Trip TBD

March

3/3
3/8
TBD

Purim
Group Meal
Dad’s Night Out

May

6/7

6/15
6/21
TBD

Dinner at a
Restaurant
Art Show
Father’s Day
Birthright Trip

September 2025 October 2025

November 2025 December 2025

January 2026 February 2026

March 2026 April 2026

May 2026 June 2026
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Group Meals
Service Opportunities
Outings & Trips
Virtual Happy Hour

Parent Programs
Community Events
Jewish & Federal
Holidays

2025 - 2026 Young Adult Calendar
Ages 18 - 40


